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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $0.20 $0.09 $0.11  0.00  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.00
20 SPOT Totals: $0.09 $0.20 $0.11 

4 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.14  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.14
4 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $12.50 $12.50 

2 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

4 $27.00 $2.50 $24.50  0.30  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

5 $2.00 $2.25 ($0.25)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.52
BONUS BA Totals: $10.75 $47.00 $36.25 

3 $415.00 $203.00 $212.00  4.55  0.68  0.03LUCKY C

 4.55
LUCKY C Totals: $203.00 $415.00 $212.00 

8 $843.60 $1,195.00 ($351.40)  9.26  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.26
PENNY Totals: $1,195.00 $843.60 ($351.40)

2 $2.00 $3.00 ($1.00)  0.02  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $9.00 $1.00 $8.00  0.10  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.15
QUARTERK Totals: $4.25 $14.00 $9.75 

1 $155.70 $115.50 $40.20  1.71  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $316.80 $152.88 $163.92  3.48  0.84  0.03Regular

3 $583.00 $477.79 $105.21  6.40  0.71  0.05Regular

4 $32.00 $90.59 ($58.59)  0.35  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $102.00 $19.81 $82.19  1.12  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $24.50 $24.00 $0.50  0.27  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $49.00 $14.25 $34.75  0.54  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $49.00 $22.75 $26.25  0.54  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $24.50 $18.25 $6.25  0.27  0.67  0.00Regular

 14.67
Regular Totals: $935.82 $1,336.50 $400.68 

1 $2,733.00 $1,496.00 $1,237.00  30.00  0.50  0.15SPOTLITE

2 $1,745.00 $1,122.50 $622.50  19.15  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,157.50 $227.20 $930.30  12.70  0.54  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $802.00 $246.80 $555.20  8.80  0.45  0.04SPOTLITE

 70.71
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,092.50 $6,442.50 $3,350.00 

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $9,111.30 $5,441.41 $3,669.89 
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